No-Knock and Forced Entry Study Group
December 10, 2021, 10:00 A.M. MST

— Meeting Agenda —

Public Viewing and Members Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81206932959

10:00-10:5

10:15-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00

Call to Order and Opening Remarks

Presentation & Discussion on Stakeholder
Feedback

Public Comment

Discussion of Potential Recommendations

Next Steps & Voting Protocols for Final
Meeting Friday 12/17

Adjourn

Rep. Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez,

Juliann Jenson, Legislative Counsel

Study Group Members facilitated by
Rep. Gonzales-Gutierrez and Sen.
Fields


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81206932959

