## **No-Knock and Forced Entry Study Group**

December 10, 2021, 10:00 A.M. MST

- Meeting Agenda -

Public Viewing and Members Link: <a href="https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81206932959">https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81206932959</a>

10:00-10:5	Call to Order and Opening Remarks	Rep. Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez,
10:15-10:35	Presentation & Discussion on Stakeholder Feedback	Juliann Jenson, Legislative Counsel
10:35-11:00	Public Comment	
11:00-11:30	Discussion of Potential Recommendations	Study Group Members facilitated by Rep. Gonzales-Gutierrez and Sen. Fields
11:30-12:00	Next Steps & Voting Protocols for Final Meeting Friday 12/17	
12:00	Adjourn	